Surveyor DOI: ASSIGNMENT Date / Time: Registered in Merimen:	32246066
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE CLC LET \	322460(6)
	322460Ch
(WILL)	
Insured Vehicle No. : Claim No. :	4.00
A Name of Insured : LPF / L Policy No. : D4999	92037
Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Howard	VEZUL'
Excess Sec II :SS D.O.A : 140 / 8 Place of Accident : Way UN	e from funggot t
Is driver the owner? (YES / Nature of Accident:	> lepe
If NO, Driver Name / Age: PON NGLE HAD OI GIA REPORT: YES NO : TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO
	Yes/No
SKT 243 E	
WSP: UV WSP: WSP: Tel: Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP	NSRS: VSP: 'el: inbility:
Date/Time	
STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup	Y NA
Call Of:	W077.2.18
After call ltr to OI:	JU/ 4.2.10
Documentation Check List:	
Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
After call ltr to OI:	
Commonwealth Control	
RECEIVED 1 Z OCT 2018 Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invaice:	
Towing Invoice	X L
LTA / GIA	
Medical Bill:	
PR.	*
Mandate/Reject Instruction	
LOD Payment Breakdown Form.	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos:	
Others.	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: S\$ (days) Reduction: % Email [Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 11-10-18 Confirm with CECILIA Email Call	
Final Liability: 16 100 (Agreed) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	0
Repair Cost: (257 S\$ 2, 782, 34	
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ 353.10 (3 days) 117. +	
Loss of Use (LOU): SS 50 (5 50 x \ days)	
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days)	-PMS
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	19/14
GIA/LTA Search SS F. 49	. 0
Medical: S\$ 1) Claim status: Normal/Re	joct/Private Settle
Disbursement: S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost SS 3, 192 · 93 Global Sum SS: 3, 190	
Total.	
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: SS 3,190 Name 1: COMFORTDLERO ENGINEERIA	JE PIE ETD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: V	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:	

Tech Inva 3

Washing S

Regart Format

Lump Sum | LB | 13



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

AIG			onale Des Experts En Automo			
niG.	ASIA PACIFIC IN:	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR180014	460/ja3		
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAPORE 079120			Date : 24-01-2018 Code : LCR			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	1		
	Insured Veh.	SLG 1157X	Veh. Inspected	SKT 243E		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	24/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	IVALUE OF TO		
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	*	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm.		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages			
5.		Genera	al Information			
	Accident Date	19/01/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	discussion for a street			
		NO : 320 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408649				
			Remarks	We delice the second		



TALIR Joy.

320 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408649

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATES

Our Ref:

Type of Claim		Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL .5X CVT
		Year of Manufacture	2015
		Chassis No.	RU11017998
Ins Company :Alc	G ASIA	Engine No.	L15B351811
Excess		Policy No.	
Date of Accident : 19/	01/2018	Time of Accident	0715
Suggested Days of Repair :		In-house Vehicle Asses	sor
Repair Estimates		Case Owner	BB.
		Signature	i
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$2,618.60	Contact No	
Plus/Less20%_	\$(523.72)		
Total of Cost / List	\$2,094.88	68438736 - THOMAS	
(b) Nett Price Items	ş-		
Less			
Total of Nett Item			
(c) Special Nett Items	\$245.00		
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A)	\$2,339.88		
Labour (Appendix B)	\$1,900.00		
Total Repair Cost	\$4,239.88		
The above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.		
Name of Surveyor			
Company	8		
Survey conducted on		at	
Remarks By Surveyor			
(a) The repair of this vehicle is a	uthorized / is not au	uthorized until further notice	
(b) Recommended Days of Repa			
(c) Resurvey	Required / N		
	-4		
(d) Excess	\$		

ACCORNI VERNIR SETHINITERYS

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd , 320 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408649

TEL:68438723/68438736 Fax:67436072

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	SKT243E	Case Owner	ANIKKA
Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL .5X CVT	Year Manufacture	2015
Chassis No	RU11017998	Engine No	L15B351811
Sales Order	1	Supplier	
Order By	1	Type of Claim	TP .

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price	List Price	Nett Price	S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	TAIL GATE Tented	1		\$954.00	_		
2	TAIL GATE EMBLEM	1		\$22.00	2.		
3	WORDING 'VEZEL" 1/4-	1		\$56.20	/		
4	TAIL GATE LOCK 344	1		\$180.00	di		
5	TAIL GATE CATCH	1		\$24.70	4		
6	TAIL GATE HINGE LH	1		\$50.00	+		
7	TAIL GATE HINGE RH	1		\$50.00	4		
8	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP MAN	1		\$97.00	A.		
9	REAR BUMPER 2	1		\$863.70			
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10		\$39.00	-		
11	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 2	1		\$141.00	+		
12	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1		\$141.00	E		
13	REVERSE SENSOR	1				\$200.00	+
14	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1				\$45.00	+
15	0	0					
16	0	0	10.15	Ĉ.			
17	0	0	LICE				
18	0	0	150	277			
19	0	0	125	1.26			
20	0	0					
21	0	0					
22	0	0					
	0	0					
24	0	0					
25	0	0					
26	0	0					
	0	0					
28	0	0					
	0	0					
30	0	0					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd 320 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408649 Tel: 68438723/68438736 FAX: 67436072

Labour

Vehicle No.

SKT243E

Case Owner

ANIKKA

Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL .5X CVT

Year of Manufacture

2015

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN, REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGE PARTS.	\$800:00	500
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER & AFFECTED AREA	\$800.00	433
3	TO REWIRING & ADJUST REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00	50
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX THE REAR WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST WORKLOAD	\$200.00	120
		10/0	
	Adres (1)		
	P/P 04 Pays.		
	- John 2600	32	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray partning		
	To display damaged partial during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey to one "Wishout Projudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed.		
	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from innurance Company		
	Signature: Date:		

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Ratter Place: #65-stroft Singapore Linit Tower, Singapore Date 20 for 6461 RASS | Fax: 6221 3302 - Wattow www.sompo.com.sg Ca: Reg. No. 10x000x100 - CGT Reg. No. M/200003106

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cert No./Policy No.

: D17MTPV01007421

Insured

: SIM WEE LEE

Motor Car (Registration No.) : SKT243E

Cover

: Comprehensive - ExcelDrive PRESTIGE

Policy Commencement Date : 19 MAY 2017 00:00

Policy Expiry Date

: 18 MAY 2018 23:59

Maximum Liability (Section I): Market value at time of loss

: \$500 - Section (

(Walved up to \$\$1,000 Standard Excess each claim at ExcelDrive Workshops for first two claims. per policy year)

Voluntary Excess* Windscreen Excess*

: N.A : N.A

Loss of Use

: Per Policy Schedule

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

- The insured.
- 2. Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.
- 3. In the event of the death of the insured,
 - a. any member of the insured's family, or a paid driver who has been driving the Motor Car during the life of the insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of the insured; and
 - b. any other person who has been given permission to drive the Motor Car prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Car or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Car. And provided further that the Motor Car is registered under the Road Traffic Act (Chapter 276) and its registration under the Road Traffic Act (Chapter 276) has not been cancelled at the time of the accident, loss or damage.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purpose and for the insured's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward. racing, pace-making, speed feating, reliability trial, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade.

ExcelDrive Workshops and Accident Reporting

It is a condition precedent to liability that the Insured shall call at the Company's Accident Reporting Center with the Motor Car within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day thereof.

All accident repairs to the Motor Car must be carried out at ExcelDrive Workshops, otherwise the claim is not payable under the Policy. For EscalDrive Prestige Plan, accident repairs to the Motor Car can be carried out at any workshop other than ExcelDrive Workshops.

For the list of Accident Reporting Centres and ExcelDrive Workshops, please visit our website at www.sompo.com.sg or call our Emergency Hotline: (65) 6226 3323.

I/Wa HEREBY CERTIFY that the judge to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with (1) the provisions of the Motor Vehicles [Third-Party Risks and Compensation] Act [Chapter 189] and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 [Malaysis]; and (2) the Policy lumb, conditions and exceptions of the Private Car Policy ref MTP.26

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Stelle

Authorised Signatory

Date/Time of House 11

IMPORTANT NOTICE

King the Certificate in your lands the Marar Valvano (T where we have been a winter the party Or the sale of the Notice Can the Interpretary Street, of the is an officeas write. The Mana This Policy will convents by a

short to semply with this obligator

I'll e Water Car

Historiadian's Code & Nume

^{*} Subject to GST wherever applicable

PTE/SKT243E/20180119/DS-CL 05/07/2018

Dear Sirs

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd c/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 Singapore 408933 Attn: Motor Claims Department

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



ComfortDelGro Engineering Fiz Ltd

Composite Office

305 Brazzer Road Singapore 579701 Atmining 165 6393 rights Facumic +05 (200 9755)

Car Caro Centres

NS Exadeof Road Sirrgapore 579701 Tel 4001 3110

59 Louring Drive Singapore 500009 Tel: 6214 (1200)

45 Panann Road Singspore 605386 1-1 (133): 1776

Sin Minn 195 Sin Ming On Sengapore 5757.17 Test 6555 over 6

Sungei Kadut Yayı 7 Sungei Hadut Yayı Sinsopure 728791 Tal 6309 7369

320 Oto Real 3 Singaptive 2005/09 THE BT-AC 665A

503 Sintestr Houseof Park 6.3 Swipapine 768732

www.SPRRicalities.com

ACCIDENT ON 19/01/2018 INVOLVING SKT243E & SLG1157X ALONG PUNGGOL EAST FLYOVER

We are the authorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SRT243E , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle. The vehicle owner has requested and authorised us to assist him/her in presenting his claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, SLG1157X, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

1.	Cost of Repairs	2,782.34
2.	3.0 days Car Rental @ \$117.7	353.10
	1.0 day Loss of Use @ \$80	80.00
	Surveyor Fee	-
5.	LTA Fee	7.49
6.	TP/GIA Fee	100
7.	Medical	
8.	Others	
	(E60E)	3,222.93

We enclose the following docum	ents to support the claims: -
[/] Repair/Excess Bill	Insurance Certificate
[] Surveyor Report	Power of Attorney
[] Coloured Photographs	Car Rental Bill
GIA/Police Report(s)	Medical Bill
GIA/TP Search	Witness Statement
Others:	WITH A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee CDGE Claims Department 59 Loyang Drive S(508969)

DID: 6214 8354 FAX: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

A member of COMFORTDELGRO







Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 2:15 PM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING LCRF SLG 1157X AND SKT 243E AND OTHERS ON

19.01.2018

07 February 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18001460/Aja3

Your Vehicle

:SLG 1157X

Third-Party

:SKT 243E

Date of Accident

:19 Jan 2018

Time of Accident

:06:55

Location of Accident

:FILTER LANE FROM PUNGGOL TOWARDS KPE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\sum_{\text{s}3,190.00}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\sum_{\text{SKT}} 243E\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{19/01/2018}{26/01/2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{PUNGGOL}{2018}\$ EAST FLYOVER TOWARDS \$\frac{SENGKANG}{26/01/2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SIM WEE LEE</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no . <u>SKT 243E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKT 243E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 11 (day) of 10 (month) 2018 (year)

(F) (M

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Plense forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Corporate Office 205 Boardell Road Sungapore \$79701 Stammer + 65 6383-6380 Facuratie + 66 6200 9755 vermusige comag Tel 6:103 81 10 Tel 6:214 8:300 Tel 6:330 8778 Tel 6:353 0:400 Tel 6:350 7369 Tel 4048 5721 Tel 4048 5721



COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W GST REG. NO. M248921817

TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY. CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

VEHCLE NO SKT 243E

MAKE HONDA

MODEL VEZEL 1.5X CVT

DATE OF REG 16.11.2015

CHASSIS CODE L15B3518011 INVOICE NO./DATE 91381076 29.06,2018

JOB NO. 305117789

ODOMETER READING

Description : SOMPO-TP-AIG ASIA

S/No	Part No. Description		Qty	Unit	Price	Net
01	LABOUR TO PANEL/MECHANICAL WORK, PAINT WORK PAINT MATERIALS	1	EAC	1,070.00	SGD	1,070.00
02	ITEM TAILGATE	1	EAC	763.20	SGD	763,20
03	ITEM WORDING 'VEZEL'	1	EAC	44.96	SGD	44.96
04	ITEM REAR BUMPER	1	EAC	690,96	SGD	690.96
05	ITEM REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	EAC	3.12	SGD	31.20

Items total Add GST @ Invoice amount

7.000 8

2,600.32 182.02 2,782.34

Issued by

: JASMINEC 29.06.2018 18:06:56

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd"

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
A member of ComfortDeLCnQ

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Blk C Ext I Level 2 Singapore 579701

Attn: Finance Department

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ N
8010004	91381076	2,782.34	(Sealth and Sealth and
Section in the section of		September 1	DSA DES THE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Corporate Officer
205 Baddell Read
Singapore \$79701
Abantore + 65 6812 6380
Fatswide + 65 0280 9755
Lauterstge com.sg

Car Care Centres
205 Biodard Road Singapore 3,9701
30 Loyang Dive Singapore 508509
45 Pandan Road Singapore 508205
383 Sin Ming Dive Singapore 508205
383 Sin Ming Dive Singapore 728791
75 Junyen Katalu Way Singapore 728791
320 Ulis Biod 3 Sangapore 40,0649
501 Vishan Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
room SPARSicarcare com



ComfortDelGro Engineering COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W GST REG. NO. M28921827

TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY. CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

MAKE HONDA

VEHCLE NO SKT 243E

MODEL VEZEL 1.5% CVT

DATE OF REG 16.11.2015

CHASSIS CODE L15B3518011

INVOICE NO./DATE 91381076 29.06.2018

JOB NO. 305117789

ODOMETER READING

Repair type : CUSO/52/5T Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELGED

Head Officheque should be crossed and made payable t 205 Braddell Road Blk C Ext 1 Level 2 Singapore 579701

Attn: Finance Department

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ N
ComfortDelGro E	aginearing Pte Ltd.	10 ENEXT - 11 E	*
	Mile Indiana		
WILL BURE DOWN	I SULL SIGNAM		(1 sept. 1)

COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline +65 6882 0888 Facsimile +65 6665 1818

www.cdgrentacar.com.sg

Company Registration No.: 198105775H

GST REG No.: M2-0044678-0

TAX INVOICE

Invoice No.: R0206144TD

Account No.

: CR9S004127

RA Ref No. : CR-18-139862

Hirer's Name

: Mr Sim Wee Lee C/O CDGE UBI

Invoice Date : 24-February-2018

Name 2 (SAP) :

Address

: 320 Ubi Road

Driver Name : Mr Sim Wee Lee C/D CDGE UBI

Country

: Singapore

Postal : 408649

Name 2 (SAP) :

Attention

: Ms Annika

Veh Regn No. : SKA0648X

VA No.

: 111 3125

Model Type : Mitsubishi Lancer GLX CVT 1.5 A

Start Date

20-Feb-2018 8:15

End Date

23-Feb-2018 17:30

Duration

; 3 day(s)

Mileage In : 117916

Mileage Out : 117602

Repl Mileage : 0

Payment

: Bill Company

Description

Car Rental

Amount (SGD)

\$330.00

Sub Total

\$330.00

Add GST 7.00%

\$23,10

Total Invoice Amount

\$353.10

Remarks

CDGE Cust SKT243E

1. Please quote the Invoice No. when making payment.

2. Payment should be made payable to ComfortDelGro Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd.

Bank Code

: 7214

Branch Code Bank Account No.: 0818385005

: 001

Bank Name : Citibank N.A. Singapore

3. Payment advice to : accounts@cdgrentacar.com.sg

This is computer generated invoice, no signature is required.

Operations

Prepared by :

Sales Person:

Dominic Pung Chi Hui

03-May-2018

Assembles et.

COMFORTDELGRO

COMFORTDELGRO RENT-ACAR

RA REF NO CR-18-139862 MODEL NAME Mitsubishi Lancer GLX CVT 1.5 A ComfortDelGro Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd VA No 111 3125 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 VEHICLE/GROUP SKA064BX / A Mainline +65 6882 0888 Facsimile +65 6665 1818 Acct No. CR9S004127 www.odgrentacar.com.sg Mr Sim Wee Lee C/O CDGE UBI HIRER'S NAME Name 2 (SAP) Address 320 Ubi Road Contact MS RHINE REGISTERS No. 198105775H Tel/Fax Tel No (Res/Off) 63157175 / Country Postal: 408649 Singapore Passport/IC \$7000023G Mr Sim Wee Lee C/O CDGE UBI DRIVER NAME Handphone 96374219 DOB 03-January-1970 Address 320 Ubi Road Nationality Singaporean REMARKS (GENERAL/DELIVERY) Country ± Singapore Postal: 408849 CDGE Cust SKT243E License No S7000023G 23 License Expiry LIFE SG ADDITIONAL DRIVER : DELIVERY ADDRESS : License No 320 Ubi Road 408549 Lic Issue Country COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER(CDR) \$0.00 Monthly: Declips Accepts Excess: PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (PAI): Days: \$0.00 Monthly: Accepts Declipé RENTAL CHARGES: Rental Type : Transient / Normal RentalCharges \$470.80 \$ 117.70 nett per day Vourber \$0.00 \$ 117.70 nett per day (7 days & above) Discount \$0.00 Total CDR \$0.00 Total PAI \$0.00 Total Msia Use \$0.00 Time/Date End(Agreed/Act) : 24-Feb-2018 8:00 Delivery/Collection Charges \$0.00 Time/Date Start(Agreed/Act) : 20-Feb-2018 8:00 / Petrol Charges \$0.00 Est. Rental duration : 4 days Subtotal \$440.00 Malaysia use : No **GST 7%** \$30.80

No. of days (Malaysia) : 0 Est Total Rental \$470.60 Malaysia use surcharge Misc charges Receipt No. Payment Type Payment Method Total Ami Receipt Date Sales Person : Operations

The hirer acknowledged that the rental agreement shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward.

The Hirer is solely responsible for breach of traffic laws, ERP charges and any parking fines or surcharges during period of hire.

The Hirer is to bear Excess of the first \$1,605.00

IWe agreed to the terms and conditions above, overleaf and declare that all information given is true and correct in all respect.

My/Our driving ficence (s) is/any current and not disqualified from driving. You may charge all amount due on this rental to my/our credit card.

Prepared by

HIRER'S SIGNATURE & COMPANY STAMP

Printed Date:

19-Feb-2018 12:46

A member of

COMFORTDELGRO



19-Feb-2018

: Allan Tay

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No.Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

AD4

SLG1157X 19 Jan 2018 / 07:15:00 Successful

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK





Teo Chin Chye has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 19 Jan 2018, 13:24:38.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

5/N	7vpe	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount (5\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SLG1157X		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	19 Jan 2018 /
2	20	(*		20.14 Change Password for VRL User Account	*1	13:26:32 19 Jan 2018 / 13:25:09



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastiane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	24 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		24 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,600.32 Edit Estimates	100	600.32 w Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			_	[Created	by adjuster]		
insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 201604597K						
Main Claimant:	SIM WEE	LEE, ID: S7000	023G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKT243	SKT243E Date of Loss: 19/01/2018 07:00 - :59 [32 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]							
Claim Type	TP / 344	5322460SG		Policy/C Note No		The contract of the Contract of Contract o			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLG1157X			o. nt):	D17MTPV01007421			
				Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Ubi) 3	20 UBI ROAD 3, 408	549 Ut	o - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Chong, Joee]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singapo	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6461 6555					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 02/0	2/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Cor	npose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ⁼			v	iew All S	earch Tasks Co	reate New Ta	ik Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Create	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SKT243E (3445322460SG)

[SLG1157X]

TP

SIM WEE LEE

Jan 19 2018 7:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	oces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	12
5	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
8	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0		[Z]
				Load JPG	-
9	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	50
12	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	S
13	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
14	28/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/05/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16:	28/06/18 15:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
17	28/06/18 15:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	28/06/18 15:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	28/06/18 15:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
				prompt of	
2010	umentation	I WALL SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE S	1 per p	Annual Property	N.
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	24/01/18 15:25 24/01/18 15:25	TP ESTIMATE TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/02/18 14:20	LETTER TO LCRF	ő	Load PDF	
4	16/10/18 09:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
5	16/10/18 09:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
6	16/10/18 09:31	Release Voucher	Õ	Load PDF	
7	16/10/18 09:31	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	16/10/18 09:31	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/01/18 12:00	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print			
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
1	-	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

(TP veh) 8		
8		
X] Yes	[] No	
; \$	4,536.67	
	3,190.00	
		1.00 days at \$50.00 per day
		3 days
1173		
um) : \$	3,190.00	
Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
Vorkshop:	Agreed Liability _	(%)
(%)	_28 Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	omatorio ario roi va	ses where BOLA does not appry.
Breakdown	omators and for the	ses where BOLA does not appry.
	\$	3,190.00
Breakdown		
Breakdown	± \$	
	S S S S S S S S S S	S 3,190.00 S S S S S S S S S

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18001460/AJA3Q2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995037

Claimant Vehicle SKT243E No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLG1157X

Date of Loss:

19/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3445322460SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKT243E

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X CVT (A) 19/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No:

L15B3518011

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

RU11017998 55944 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %	
Parts		2,339.88	1,530.32	809.56	34.60	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Labour		1,900.00	1,070.00	830.00	43.68	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,239.88	2,600.32	1,639.56	38.67	
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	296.79	182.02	114.77	38.67
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,536.67	2,782.34	1,754.33	38.67	
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		50.00			
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$117.70/day) (S\$)		353.10			
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49			
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,192.93			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/01/2018

Date Inspected:

26/01/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Ubi)

320 UBI ROAD 3 Singapore 408649

3,190.00

Estimated Period of Repair:	4.0 days		
Adjuster: ADRIAN LING		Manager: Joy Irene Bascao	_

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*TAIL GATE	Dented	954.00 FL	*954.00 FL
1		*TAIL GATE EMBLEM	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
1		*WORDING VEZEL	Necessary	56.20 FL	*56.20 FL
1		*TAIL GATE LOCK	Not Necessary	180.00 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE CATCH	Not Necessary	24.70 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE INNER LH	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE INNER RH	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	97.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	863.70 FL	*863.70 FL
10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Not Necessary	141.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Not Necessary	141.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	200.00FS	*-FS
1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
nchise ;	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListttemDisc.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1400-00-00
			Sub Total (S\$)	2,863.60	1,912.90
		- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	523.72	382.58
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,339.88	1,530.32
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 *TAIL GATE 1 *TAIL GATE EMBLEM 1 *WORDING VEZEL 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK 1 *TAIL GATE INNER LH 1 *TAIL GATE INNER RH 1 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP 1 *REAR BUMPER 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH 1 *REVERSE SENSOR 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE 1 *Chisse part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	1 *TAIL GATE Dented 1 *TAIL GATE EMBLEM Not Necessary 1 *WORDING VEZEL Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE LOCK Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE CATCH Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE INNER LH Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE INNER RH Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP Not Necessary 1 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP Not Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH Not Necessary 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Not Necessary 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 1 *REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Not Necessary 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Not Necessary 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*TAIL GATE

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN ,REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGE PARTS	New	800.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPER & AFFECTED AREA	New	800.00	400.00
3	TO REWIRING & ADJUST REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX THE REAR WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST WORKLOAD	New	200.00	120.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,900.00	1,070.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >